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Wednesday   9:00 pm Lanes 27 - 36Dream Lanes
Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Total
Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins Pins

1 9 Drinking Problems 69.6 191½ 83½ 62.4 515 310 24 69362 69362
2 5 Alaskan Fire Dra 69.5 191 84 70.2 579 246 22 69588 69588
3 2 Dream Team Part 66.9 184 91 59.8 493 332 22 69446 69446
4 1 MVP+HOF < LH @ D 63.3 174 101 60.5 499½ 325½ 21 67623 67623
5 8 Pizza Pit 59.5 163½ 111½ 60.4 498 327 18 68585 68585
6 4 Left Hook/Right 45.3 124½ 150½ 51.9 428 397 14 67053 67053
7 3 Forward Madison 45.3 124½ 150½ 47.4 391 434 16 65220 65220
8 7 Team 7 41.1 113 162 39.8 328½ 496½ 14 63529 63529
9 6 Prestige Worldwi 36.0 99 176 43.1 356 469 13 64895 64895

10 10 Blind 6.3 3 45 27 2.9 3 99 1 54720 54720

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
27-28 Alaskan Fire Dra 741 685 725 2151 7 <---> Drinking Problems 783 739 726 2248 18
29-30 Dream Team Part 752 720 727 2199 15 <---> MVP+HOF < LH @ D 685 791 691 2167 10
31-32 Pizza Pit 724 721 662 2107 18 <---> Left Hook/Right 645 598 708 1951 7
33-34 Forward Madison 686 742 590 2018 17 <---> Team 7 535 651 718 1904 8
35-36 Prestige Worldwi 694 608 673 1975 23 <---> Blind 570 570 570 1710 0

Lane Assignments
27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36

Today   7-  2   3-  4  10-  6   5-  8   1-  9 Roll-Off  Scores don't count- Start Lane - 27
Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series
870 Alaskan Fire Dra 2335 Dream Team Part
837 Pizza Pit 2320 Alaskan Fire Dra
823 Left Hook/Right 2310 Pizza Pit
812 Drinking Problems 2286 Drinking Problems

Scratch Game Scratch Series
300 Josh Krueger 805 Kevin Thompson
300 Terry Dunn 805 Willie Feltz
300 Jim Fosdick 804 Dwain Holznagel
300 Brent Ritchie 804 Brent Ritchie
300 Scott Erickson 802 Don Benner
300 Brittany Pollentier 801 Chris Gibbons
300 Rick Erce 800 Josh Krueger
300 Chris Green
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Wednesday   9:00 pm Lanes 27 - 36Dream Lanes
Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series
791 MVP+HOF < LH @ D 2248 Drinking Problems
783 Drinking Problems 2199 Dream Team Part
752 Dream Team Part 2167 MVP+HOF < LH @ D
742 Forward Madison 2151 Alaskan Fire Dra
741 Alaskan Fire Dra 2107 Pizza Pit

Scratch Game Scratch Series
300 Brent Ritchie 804 Brent Ritchie
289 Dan Swenson 801 Dwain Holznagel
279 Jim Fosdick 772 Dan Swenson
278 Dwain Holznagel 764 Jim Fosdick
276 Don Benner 752 Scott Erickson

Team Rosters
High High

Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - MVP+HOF < LH @ D  Lane 35
Danny Verdecchia 227 19075 84 288 778 267 246 195 708
Don Benner 231 18059 78 290 802 215 276 255 746
Jay Heinzelman 226 20354 90 296 760 203 269 241 713
Shannon Dins 226 9527 42 290 754 0
2 - Dream Team Part  Lane 28
Kevin D. Thompson 229 21319 93 297 805 248 243 234 725
Chris J. Gibbons 241 22443 93 290 801 246 238 238 722
Scott D. Erickson 231 20115 87 300 762 258 239 255 752
Jeff S. Prein 224 674 3 247 674 0

3 - Forward Madison  Lane 29
Nick Tanin 201 18124 90 269 689 176 265 149 590
Kiefer Sullivan 229 20645 90 279 770 247 246 224 717
Josh Krueger 227 21141 93 300 800 263 231 217 711
Jim Sullivan 194 1748 9 234 640 0
Jeremy Krueger bk183 0 0 0 0 0
Jason Krueger bk204 0 0 0 0 0
Kyle Sullivan bk237 0 0 0 0 0
Zach Larson 233 699 3 238 699 0

4 - Left Hook/Right  Lane 30
Willie J. Feltz 225 21680 96 289 805 202 194 246 642
Jeff Smith 224 20845 93 288 753 237 221 248 706
Rick Erce 225 22358 99 300 763 206 183 214 603
Justin Weiss 222 1334 6 236 678 0
5 - Alaskan Fire Dra  Lane 33
Matt Mysliewic 228 12321 54 280 765 225 204 211 640
Brittany Pollentier 233 22376 96 300 783 216 233 258 707
Brent Ritchie 236 21243 90 300 804 300 248 256 804
Derek Eoff 238 12882 54 300 802 0
Chris Pollentier 238 1431 6 289 788 0
6 - Prestige Worldwi  Lane 32
Chris Green 216 17508 81 300 752 192 244 235 671
Kevin Smith 216 20160 93 288 738 256 176 231 663
David W. Henes 218 20289 93 286 739 246 188 207 641
Jesse Hauge 239 719 3 249 719 0
Riley Allen bk223 0 0 0 0 0
7 - Team 7  Lane 27
Dave Erickson 212 12105 57 277 760 0
Tim Thorson 213 21108 99 290 794 211 268 255 734
Jacob Morris 218 19709 90 279 759 182 196 219 597
JoDon Thompson 211 8250 39 275 720 142 187 244 573
Matt Vaade bk197 0 0 0 0 0
Mark Snyder 198 594 3 225 594 0
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Wednesday   9:00 pm Lanes 27 - 36Dream Lanes
High High

Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
8 - Pizza Pit  Lane 34
Robert Hamilton 230 19351 84 289 784 255 214 191 660
Terry Dunn 229 20655 90 300 775 190 260 233 683
Jim L. Fosdick 234 20409 87 300 768 279 247 238 764
Tayler Dunn 224 6720 30 278 789 0
Tim J. Fosdick bk234 0 0 0 0 0
Heath Haug bk217 0 0 0 0 0
9 - Drinking Problems  Lane 36
Dwain Holznagel 238 21458 90 299 804 258 278 265 801
Gregg Williams 227 6149 27 279 737 0
Casey Gibney 232 18799 81 290 792 236 224 215 675
Tim Gille 222 9333 42 289 743 0
Dan Swenson 237 14987 63 300 827 289 237 246 772
10 - Blind  Lane 31
A Bowler 190 2090 11 190 570 i190 i190 i190 570
B Bowler 190 2280 12 190 570 i190 i190 i190 570
C Bowler 190 2280 12 190 570 i190 i190 i190 570
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Wednesday   9:00 pm Lanes 27 - 36Dream Lanes
High Match Points: Regular Team Members

Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Brittany Pollentier 88.0 40.0 68.75 % 22376 96 233 300 783 216 233 258 707
Dwain Holznagel 82.5 37.5 68.75 % 21458 90 238 299 804 258 278 265 801
Brent Ritchie 81.5 38.5 67.92 % 21243 90 236 300 804 300 248 256 804
Terry Dunn 77.0 43.0 64.17 % 20655 90 229 300 775 190 260 233 683
Chris J. Gibbons 75.5 48.5 60.89 % 22443 93 241 290 801 246 238 238 722
Josh Krueger 74.0 50.0 59.68 % 21141 93 227 300 800 263 231 217 711
Robert Hamilton 73.0 39.0 65.18 % 19351 84 230 289 784 255 214 191 660
Rick Erce 73.0 59.0 55.30 % 22358 99 225 300 763 206 183 214 603
Willie J. Feltz 73.0 55.0 57.03 % 21680 96 225 289 805 202 194 246 642
Kiefer Sullivan 70.0 50.0 58.33 % 20645 90 229 279 770 247 246 224 717
Jay Heinzelman 69.0 51.0 57.50 % 20354 90 226 296 760 203 269 241 713
Jim L. Fosdick 68.0 48.0 58.62 % 20409 87 234 300 768 279 247 238 764
Scott D. Erickson 66.5 49.5 57.33 % 20115 87 231 300 762 258 239 255 752
Kevin D. Thompson 65.0 59.0 52.42 % 21319 93 229 297 805 248 243 234 725
Casey Gibney 63.0 45.0 58.33 % 18799 81 232 290 792 236 224 215 675
Danny Verdecchia 63.0 49.0 56.25 % 19075 84 227 288 778 267 246 195 708
Don Benner 63.0 41.0 60.58 % 18059 78 231 290 802 215 276 255 746
Tim Thorson 60.5 71.5 45.83 % 21108 99 213 290 794 211 268 255 734
Jeff Smith 59.0 65.0 47.58 % 20845 93 224 288 753 237 221 248 706
Jacob Morris 56.5 63.5 47.08 % 19709 90 218 279 759 182 196 219 597
David W. Henes 55.5 68.5 44.76 % 20289 93 218 286 739 246 188 207 641
Kevin Smith 55.0 69.0 44.35 % 20160 93 216 288 738 256 176 231 663
Derek Eoff 49.0 23.0 68.06 % 12882 54 238 300 802 0
Chris Green 48.0 60.0 44.44 % 17508 81 216 300 752 192 244 235 671
Nick Tanin 44.0 76.0 36.67 % 18124 90 201 269 689 176 265 149 590
Dan Swenson 44.0 40.0 52.38 % 14987 63 237 300 827 289 237 246 772
Matt Mysliewic 38.0 34.0 52.78 % 12321 54 228 280 765 225 204 211 640
Shannon Dins 34.0 22.0 60.71 % 9527 42 226 290 754 0
Dave Erickson 34.0 42.0 44.74 % 12105 57 212 277 760 0
Tim Gille 27.0 29.0 48.21 % 9333 42 222 289 743 0
Gregg Williams 21.0 15.0 58.33 % 6149 27 227 279 737 0
Tayler Dunn 20.5 19.5 51.25 % 6720 30 224 278 789 0
JoDon Thompson 17.5 34.5 33.65 % 8250 39 211 275 720 142 187 244 573
Jesse Hauge 4.0 100.00 % 719 3 239 249 719 0
Justin Weiss 3.0 5.0 37.50 % 1334 6 222 236 678 0
Zach Larson 3.0 1.0 75.00 % 699 3 233 238 699 0
Chris Pollentier 3.0 5.0 37.50 % 1431 6 238 289 788 0
A Bowler 3.0 12.0 20.00 % 2090 11 190 190 570 i190 i190 i190 570
Jeff S. Prein 2.0 2.0 50.00 % 674 3 224 247 674 0
Mark Snyder 1.0 3.0 25.00 % 594 3 198 225 594 0
B Bowler 1.0 15.0 6.25 % 2280 12 190 190 570 i190 i190 i190 570
Riley Allen 0.00 % 0 0 bk223 0 0 0
Jim Sullivan 12.0 0.00 % 1748 9 194 234 640 0
Jeremy Krueger 0.00 % 0 0 bk183 0 0 0
Matt Vaade 0.00 % 0 0 bk197 0 0 0
Jason Krueger 0.00 % 0 0 bk204 0 0 0
Heath Haug 0.00 % 0 0 bk217 0 0 0
Kyle Sullivan 0.00 % 0 0 bk237 0 0 0
Tim J. Fosdick 0.00 % 0 0 bk234 0 0 0
C Bowler 16.0 0.00 % 2280 12 190 190 570 i190 i190 i190 570
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